THE JOURNAL OF THE FACULTY OF VETERINARY MEDICINE UNIVERSITY OF YUZUNCU YIL
Article Copyright Transfer Agreement 
We, the undersigned researchers, certify that; the article we have sent; is original, wasn’t sent to or disapproved of potential publication by any other journal, wasn’t initially published, and we bear the responsibility concerning the Scientific content and Ethical values related to the article, and transfer any kind and form of copyright related to the Article to Journal of the Faculty of Veterinary Medicine University of Yuzuncu Yil since it is published in the journal, and accept that we will not make any changes wholly or partly in the article and chose ……………..……………………… ………..……………..…………………..named author as the authorized researcher. 

Title of the article 

	

	

	


Researchers 
	
	Name
	Signature
	Date

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	


Authorized Researcher

	Title, Name-Surname
	:
	

	Address
	:
	

	e- mail
	:
	

	Tel
	:
	

	Date and Signature
	:
	


